

表 1 1 事業所別個乳成分検査乳量

事業所	4 月	5 月	6 月	7 月	8 月	9 月	10 月
	kg	kg	kg	kg	kg	kg	kg
(1)インサイダー							
札幌	5,601,100.3	5,897,906.2	5,648,438.4	5,681,408.2	5,539,203.7	5,299,775.8	5,337,655.0
道南	8,150,607.5	8,623,218.8	8,242,047.1	8,303,142.1	8,091,383.9	7,817,550.2	7,900,688.7
旭川	13,560,202.3	14,125,382.9	13,275,906.5	13,606,903.4	13,234,396.7	12,761,011.4	13,019,926.9
道北	32,458,485.0	34,515,514.0	33,687,712.0	34,051,923.0	33,612,576.0	32,389,120.0	32,445,330.0
網走	46,846,024.0	49,025,502.0	47,340,599.0	48,325,369.7	47,394,389.0	45,416,183.0	46,301,236.0
根室	63,614,982.0	67,773,406.0	67,751,093.0	68,473,861.0	67,653,312.0	65,106,145.0	66,083,429.0
釧路	34,446,991.0	36,559,412.5	36,115,346.9	36,587,285.0	36,202,034.3	34,809,531.4	35,407,234.0
小計	204,678,392.1	216,520,342.4	212,061,142.9	215,029,892.4	211,727,295.6	203,599,316.8	206,495,499.6
(2)アウトサイダー	1,532,053.0	1,607,590.0	1,573,820.0	1,619,421.0	1,599,549.0	1,554,644.0	1,575,778.0
合計	206,210,445.1	218,127,932.4	213,634,962.9	216,649,313.4	213,326,844.6	205,153,960.8	208,071,277.6
(前年比)	99.9	99.9	99.7	100.7	101.0	101.2	101.2
26年度実績	206,443,708.4	218,368,999.6	214,290,374.8	215,176,661.1	211,308,141.6	202,803,506.9	205,653,196.5

事業所	11 月	12 月	1 月	2 月	3 月	(4 ~ 3 月)
	kg	kg	kg	kg	kg	kg
(1)インサイダー						
札幌	5,172,840.4	5,472,859.4	5,611,003.5	5,341,647.2	5,686,245.1	66,290,083.2
道南	7,682,285.9	8,021,935.6	8,128,276.9	7,631,791.9	8,290,040.6	96,882,969.2
旭川	12,468,531.4	13,093,141.8	13,164,846.2	12,459,999.8	13,474,697.6	158,244,946.9
道北	31,494,712.0	33,272,337.0	33,564,997.0	31,312,080.0	33,618,741.0	396,423,527.0
網走	44,865,175.0	46,845,166.0	47,643,177.0	44,830,314.0	48,376,618.0	563,209,752.7
根室	63,025,725.0	65,814,556.0	66,797,519.0	63,464,771.0	67,391,038.0	792,949,837.0
釧路	34,322,051.3	36,094,695.5	36,499,484.0	34,485,357.9	36,870,139.2	428,399,563.0
小計	199,031,321.0	208,614,691.3	211,409,303.6	199,525,961.8	213,707,519.5	2,502,400,679.0
(2)アウトサイダー	1,494,753.0	2,033,431.0	2,088,193.0	1,945,045.0	2,117,317.0	20,741,594.0
合計	200,526,074.0	210,648,122.3	213,497,496.6	201,471,006.8	215,824,836.5	2,523,142,273.0
(前年比)	100.8	101.2	100.3	104.9	101.0	100.9
26年度実績	198,876,514.0	208,194,972.1	212,817,332.6	192,092,433.3	213,682,795.3	2,499,708,636.2